
620 DUKE 37KW <1996><EU><972661>
WIRING HARNESS

26744

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 44011076180 * CABLE TIE 180MM 0.00

0 44011076200 CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK 0.00

1* 58411076000 WIRING HARNESS REAR DUKE '96 1.00

2 49111435100 CONDENSATOR 25V, 10.000 MF 1.00

3 54511048000 CAPACITOR BRACKET 2.00

4 54611448000 BRACKET FOR CAPACITOR 1.00

5 0981550193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 5,5x19 1.00

6* 58411056000 BATTERY COVER DUKE '96 1.00

7* 58312085100 EDGE PROTECTOR PER METER 0,097 METER 0.00

8* 58411058000 STARTER RELAY WITH HOLD.RUBBER 1.00

9* 58411058050 HOLD. RUBBER FOR STARTRELAY 1.00

10* 58411053000 BATTERY 12V 8AH '96 1.00

11* 58411053050 BATTERY COVER 96 1.00

12* 58411055000 BATTERY BRACKET DUKE '96 1.00

13 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 1.00

14 0797050003 TOOTH LOCK WASH. DIN6797-J 5,3 1.00

15* 58411097000 % GROUND CABLE L=140MM DUKE '9 1.00

16* 58411095000 DIODE 50V 15A MB 1505 '96 1.00

17 0934050003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 5 1.00

19 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 1.00

20 58011109010 FUSE 10 A 1.00



21 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00

22* 58411079000 * CABLE CDI BOX-IGNITION COIL 1.00

23* 58411059050 STARTER CABLE 775MM/10M2 '96 1.00

25* 58411034000 VOLT.REGULATOR-RECTIFIER 12V 1.00

26 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

27 57511027000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=6MM OPEN 2.00

28 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 1.00

29 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00

30 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00
* = New part


